
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/11/1 Wed 107,531 37,079 144,610 

2023/11/2 Thu 109,849 37,722 147,571 

2023/11/3 Fri 135,283 44,129 179,412 

2023/11/4 Sat 139,202 51,779 190,981 

2023/11/5 Sun 126,127 43,597 169,724 

2023/11/6 Mon 108,254 37,507 145,761 

2023/11/7 Tue 108,582 37,486 146,068 

2023/11/8 Wed 110,657 38,233 148,890 

2023/11/9 Thu 115,823 40,261 156,084 

2023/11/10 Fri 152,061 48,910 200,971 

2023/11/11 Sat 224,112 68,621 292,733 

2023/11/12 Sun 211,551 56,397 267,948 

2023/11/13 Mon 126,532 42,555 169,087 

2023/11/14 Tue 111,433 37,467 148,900 

2023/11/15 Wed 112,866 39,085 151,951 

2023/11/16 Thu 116,023 38,558 154,581 

2023/11/17 Fri 143,431 45,212 188,643 

2023/11/18 Sat 154,254 50,987 205,241 

2023/11/19 Sun 142,006 51,758 193,764 

2023/11/20 Mon 112,590 38,880 151,470 

2023/11/21 Tue 110,828 38,019 148,847 

2023/11/22 Wed 111,885 38,713 150,598 

2023/11/23 Thu 117,816 40,490 158,306 

2023/11/24 Fri 145,671 47,466 193,137 

2023/11/25 Sat 159,435 51,124 210,559 

2023/11/26 Sun 138,760 40,689 179,449 

2023/11/27 Mon 112,676 38,592 151,268 

2023/11/28 Tue 109,982 38,085 148,067 

2023/11/29 Wed 111,237 38,767 150,004 

2023/11/30 Thu 114,801 39,034 153,835 

3,901,258 1,297,202 5,198,460 

130,042 43,240 173,282 
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